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Essey Abraham

jesseab54@gmail.com

Renata Albarran

she/her

rnalbarran1@gmail.com

Chelsea Aleman

alemanchelsea20@gmail.com

Katherine Barnes

she/her

katherinebarnes.449@gmail.com

Mark Benford

he/him

benford.mark@gmail.com

Michael Bennett

he/him

mike@bennett.horse

Elizabeth Bertrand

she/her

Elizabeth.Bertrand@denvergov.org

Jake Carias

he/him

cariasj93@gmail.com

Shelby Costello

she/her

scostello@e-470.com

Joe Davidson

he/him

davidson.jr@gmail.com

Anya Dickson-Arguello

she/her

anyaarguello@gmail.com

Elijah Dimon-Ainscough

he/they

elijah@buffalofirm.com

Meg Donaldson

she/her

meg.fin4@gmail.com

Erin Edwards

she/her

edwardserin99@gmail.com

Stephanie Firestone

she/her

firekrone@yahoo.com

Abby Francl

she/her

abbyfrancl@gmail.com
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Jordan Green

jlgreen11@gmail.com

Hector Guanipa

he/him

mguanipa2@gmail.com

Regan Han

reganhan073@gmail.com

Anne Keke

a.taliahkatriel@gmail.com

David Kugler

he/him

dkugler09@gmail.com

Lindsay Lester

llester@auroragov.org

Gemma Lockhart

gemma.lockhart@gmail.com

Molly Marcucilli

molly@lotussustainability.com

Paul Miner

paul.c.miner@gmail.com

Michael Newman

michael@newmanz.com

Prince Anthony Nwachukwu

he/him

anthony.nwachukwu@du.edu

Alina Pantano

she/her

pantanoa97@gmail.com

Bruce Perry

he/him

bruce.a.perry@gmail.com

Steph Piperno

she/her

spiperno@drcog.org

Nik Reasor

he/they

Nikreasor@gmail.com

Maria Rojas

she/her

rojaschu0618@gmail.com
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Thomas Rundell

he/him

tomrundell@att.net

Lisa Shi

she/her

Lisa.shi@colorado.edu

Laurie Shumake

she/her

LauraEShumake@gmail.com

Megan Wakefield

she/her

mwakefield@lakewood.org

Amber Yandow

amberlyandow@gmail.com

Trevor Zalkind

he/they

trevor.zalkind@gmail.com
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